Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report November 30, 2017

Building Use Description No. of Permits Fees Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt. 1 $ 196.65 § 15,288.60
City Fire Protection Review 1 $ 228.26

Conversion To Real Property 1 $ 35.00
Electric/lCommercial 3 $ 102.75
Electric/Residential 4 $ 291.00

Fire Protection 1

Garages, Carport/Private Use 5 $ 1,274.20 $ 113,539.50
Manufactured Home 3 $ 868.15 § 5,225.80
Manufactured House Foundation 2 $ 32085 % 24,046.10
Mechanical/Manufactured Home 4 $ 141.00
Mechanical/Residential 2 $ 80.00

Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial 1 $ 0.00

Plan Review Residential 1 $ 447.75

Plumbing 1 $ 42.00
Plumbing/Residential 4 $ 619.00
Remodel/Commerical Building 2 $ 42080 $ 30,930.00
Residential Accessory Building 1 $ 103.50 $ 6,767.04
Struct. Other Than Bldgs. 1 $ 363.66
Stucco/Residential 1 $ 60.00
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Type of Permit

Building

Building Combination

City Fire Protection Review
Electrical

Fire Protection Permit
Manufactured Home (Private Land)
Mechanical

Plan Review Permit

Plumbing
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No. of Permits Fees
12 $ 2,309.90
3 $ 236.10
1 $ 228.26
6 $ 258.75
1
3 $ 868.15
6 $ 221.00
2 $ 811.41
5 $ 661.00
39 $ 5,594.57
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Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees

Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH
Total Value of Permits This Month
Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR
Number of Permits
Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date
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Fees

95.00
105.00
84.00
201.25
228.26
775.00
80.00
137.50
100.00
811.41
597.00
2,370.15
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94,098.84

7,184,968.47

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date $

® 2001 - 2004 Geographica
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1,149,244.19

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR

$ 9,373.04

$ 576,565.13

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
442

$ 222,388.56

$ 19,539,769.26
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1,051,293.69
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