Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

November 30, 2017

Building Use Description	No. of Permits	3	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.	1	\$	196.65 \$	15,288.60
City Fire Protection Review	1	\$	228.26	
Conversion To Real Property	1	\$	35.00	
Electric/Commercial	3	\$	102.75	
Electric/Residential	4	\$	291.00	
Fire Protection	1			
Garages, Carport/Private Use	5	\$	1,274.20 \$	113,539.50
Manufactured Home	3	\$	868.15 \$	5,225.80
Manufactured House Foundation	2	\$	320.85 \$	24,046.10
Mechanical/Manufactured Home	4	\$	141.00	
Mechanical/Residential	2	\$	80.00	
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	1	\$	0.00	
Plan Review Residential	1	\$	447.75	
Plumbing	1	\$	42.00	
Plumbing/Residential	4	\$	619.00	
Remodel/Commerical Building	2	\$	420.80 \$	30,930.00
Residential Accessory Building	1	\$	103.50 \$	6,767.04
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.	1	\$	363.66	
Stucco/Residential	1	\$	60.00	
	39	\$	5,594.57\$	195,797.04

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

November 30, 2017

Type of Permit	No. of Permits		Fees	
Building	12	\$	2,309.90	
Building Combination	3	\$	236.10	
City Fire Protection Review	1	\$	228.26	
Electrical	6	\$	258.75	
Fire Protection Permit	1			
Manufactured Home (Private Land)	3	\$	868.15	
Mechanical	6	\$	221.00	
Plan Review Permit	2	\$	811.41	
Plumbing	5	\$	661.00	
	39	\$	5,594.57	

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

November 30, 2017

Fee Category Details		Fees	
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$	95.00	
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	105.00	
Electrical Systems Fees	\$ \$	84.00	
Electrical Unit Fees	\$	201.25	
Fire Code Review Rates	\$	228.26	
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees	\$	775.00	
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	90.00	
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$	137.50	
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$	100.00	
Plan Review Fees	\$	811.41	
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$	597.00	
Valuation Fees	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,370.15	
	\$	5,594.57	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	5,594.57	\$ 9,373.04
Total Valuation This Period	\$	195,797.04	\$ 576,565.13
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		CURRENT	SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Number of Permits		416	442
Permit Fees	\$	94,098.84	\$ 222,388.56
Construction Valuation	\$	7,184,968.47	\$ 19,539,769.26
Mobile Home Private Property Permits		17	28
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date		8	6
Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date	\$	1,149,244.19	1,051,293.69